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Bid Tabulation Report 

Line 

Item
Type of Service

Estimated 

# of Acres

Annual 

Occurrence

Unit Price 

Per Acre

Total Amount Per 

Occurrence
Total Amount Per Year

1 Major Thoroughfares 488 10 $60.00 $29,280.00 $292,800.00

Edging

Estimated 

# of Linear 

Feet

Annual 

Occurrence

Unit Price 

Per LF

Total Amount Per 

Occurrence
Total Amount Per Year

2 Sidewalk Edging/LF 636,262 5 $0.03 $19,087.86 $95,439.30

$388,239.30

Herbicide
Estimated 

# of Acres

Annual 

Occurrence

Unit Price 

Per 

Occurrence

Total Amount Per 

Occurrence
Total Amount Per Year

3 Herbicide Treatment 1 10 $1,300.00 $1,300.00 $13,000.00

$13,000.00

1

26

491

8

0

1 Yes 

2 Yes 

3 Yes

4 Yes

5 Non-Collusion Affidavit Yes

6 Yes 

7 COPY 

8 No

9 Yes 

10 Yes 

11 Yes 

12 Yes

OPTIONAL ITEM: 

TOTAL OPTIONAL BID AMOUNT

TOTAL BID AMOUNT

Sunshine Land Design, Inc. 

Number of E-Bids received:     

Number of Planholders:   

Number of Potential Bidders:   

Number of Non-Responsive 

Bids:   

Contractors General Information 

Worksheet

Number of Supplemental 

Suppliers 

Cone of Silence 

Code of Ethics 

E-Verify Form 

Drug Free Workplace Form 

Bid Bond

Accepts Visa 

Local Vendor

Management Plan 

Equipemnt List 

Project Schedule 


