EBID #20210042 Bid Tabulation Report

			Bid Tab	oulation Report		
					Sunshine Land De	sign. Inc.
Line Item	Type of Service	Estimated # of Acres	Annual Occurrence	Unit Price Per Acre	Total Amount Per Occurrence	Total Amount Per Year
1	Major Thoroughfares	488	10	\$60.00	\$29,280.00	\$292,800.00
					·	,
	Edging	Estimated # of Linear Feet	Annual Occurrence	Unit Price Per LF	Total Amount Per Occurrence	Total Amount Per Year
2	Sidewalk Edging/LF	636,262	5	\$0.03	\$19,087.86	\$95,439.30
	TOTAL BID AMOUNT					\$388,239.30
		_				7.00,000
OPTI	ONAL ITEM:			l		
	Herbicide	Estimated # of Acres	Annual Occurrence	Unit Price Per Occurrence	Total Amount Per Occurrence	Total Amount Per Year
3	Herbicide Treatment	1	10	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$13,000.00
	TOTAL OPTIONAL BID AMOUNT					\$13,000.00
Number of E-Bids received:		1				
	er of Planholders:	26				
	er of Potential Bidders:	491				
Number of Supplemental		8				
Suppliers Number of Non-Responsive		0				
Bids:		0				
1	Contractors General Information Worksheet		Yes			
	Cone of Silence		Yes			
	Code of Ethics	Yes				
	E-Verify Form	Yes				
	Non-Collusion Affidavit	Yes				
6	Drug Free Workplace Fo	Yes				
	Bid Bond	COPY				
	Accepts Visa	No				
	Local Vendor	Yes				
	Management Plan	Yes				
	Equipemnt List	Yes				
12	Project Schedule	Yes				